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Sumner's Caddy Mac #1
transports spools on spindles 
and works as a dolly! 

Wire is dispensed while 
laying flat.

1/2" solid spindles are attached to 
cart… no loose pieces. Spindles lock 
in place, even during transportation.

Spindles swing out to set postion  
for convenient loading of wire spools.

Caddy Mac #2 holds 16 
spools of #10 awg or 24 
spools of #12 awg. 

Hinge design allows easy 
access to all spools for 
wire dispensing and folds 
for compact storage.

Spindles can be easily removed for  
the occasional use of larger spools.

Inner spindles store in special loops 
which can hold four pieces and will not 
fall out during transportation.

Patented

Caddy Mac #2
Part# 783395

Patented

Handi Mac
Part# 783490Handi Mac™

• The Handi Mac dolly provides extra
pool storage for Caddy Mac #1.

• Holds up to 8 additional spools.

• Spindles are made of sturdy 3/8" solid
steel bar.

THE RECOGNIZED LEADER IN MATERIAL AND PIPE HANDLING EQUIPMENT



Caddy Mac #3
Part# 783400
Patent Pending

Spool 
Quantity

Maximum Spool Size
Diameter
(inches)

Width 
(inches)

Diameter 
(mm)

Width
(mm)

1 24 17-3/4 610 451
2 18 17-3/4 457 451
3 14 17-3/4 356 451
8 10 8-1/2 255 216
10 7 8-1/2 178 216
15 7 5-3/4 178 146

Maximum Platform Load 250 lb 115 kg

• Uses 5 spindles with 5/8" diameter

• Unique spindle locking system — no loose clips

• Storage loops retain up to 5 spindles

• 7 mounting positions

• Dual wire guides

• Large spool capacity

Spindles slide into place from either 
side of cart.

Once in position, spindles lock 
without clips or snaps.

A Versatile Cart with SPECIAL Features

Patented
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Part # Description
Dimensions Dolly Capacity Number 

of Spools

Maximum Spool 
Diameter Weight

inches cm lb kg Inches cm lb kg

783398 Caddy Mac #1
26.0 W 
20.0 L 
49.5 H

66.0 W
51.0 L
125.0 H

250.0 115.0
8 #10 awg

or
12 #12 awg

7.5" 19.0 50.0 23.0

783395 Caddy Mac #2
26.0 W 
14.0 L
49.5 H

66.0 W
35.6 L
125.0 H

N/A N/A
16 #10 awg

or
24 #12 awg

7.5" 19.0 63.0 28.6

ALL CADDY MAC CARTS 
WILL ALSO HANDLE 

CANADIAN SIZE SPOOLS

Part # Description
Dimensions Weight

H W D lb kg

783400 Caddy Mac #3 47.25"
120 cm

26.5"
67 cm

21.5
55 cm 78 35.4

SPECIFICATIONS

Part # Description

Dimensions
Number of 

Spools

Maximum Spool 
Diameter

Weight

inches cm Inches cm lb kg

78349001 Handi Mac
12.5 W
22.5 L
10.0 H

31.8 W
57.2 L
25.4 H

4  7" x 10"
or

8  7" x 5"
7.0" 17.8 7.5 3.4
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