



Sumner's Caddy Mac #1 transports spools on spindles and works as a dolly!

Wire is dispensed while laying flat.



1/2" solid spindles are attached to cart... no loose pieces. Spindles lock in place, even during transportation.



Spindles swing out to set postion for convenient loading of wire spools.





Inner spindles store in special loops which can hold four pieces and will not fall out during transportation.



Caddy Mac #2 holds 16 spools of #10 awg or 24 spools of #12 awg.

Hinge design allows easy access to all spools for wire dispensing and folds for compact storage.



Spindles can be easily removed for the occasional use of larger spools.

Handi Mac™

- · The Handi Mac dolly provides extra pool storage for Caddy Mac #1.
- Holds up to 8 additional spools.
- · Spindles are made of sturdy 3/8" solid steel bar.











• Uses 5 spindles with 5/8" diameter

- Unique spindle locking system no loose clips

A Versatile Cart with SPECIAL Features

- Storage loops retain up to 5 spindles
- 7 mounting positions
- · Dual wire guides
- · Large spool capacity

Spool	Maximum Spool Size						
Quantity	Diameter (inches)	Width (inches)		Diameter (mm)		Width (mm)	
1	24	17-3/4		610		451	
2	18	17-3/4		457		451	
3	14	17-3/4		356		451	
8	10	8-1/2		255		216	
10	7	8-1/2		178		216	
15	7	5-3/4		178		146	
Maximum P	Maximum Platform Load			250 lb		115 kg	

ALL CADDY MAC CARTS WILL ALSO HANDLE **CANADIAN SIZE SPOOLS**

		Di	Weight			
Part #	Description	Н	w	D	lb	kg
783400	Caddy Mac #3	47.25" 120 cm	26.5" 67 cm	21.5 55 cm	78	35.4





Spindles slide into place from either side of cart.



Once in position, spindles lock without clips or snaps.

SPECIFICATIONS

		Dimensions		Dolly Capacity		Number	Maximum Spool Diameter		Weight	
Part #	Description	inches	cm	lb	kg	of Spools	Inches	cm	lb	kg
783398	Caddy Mac #1	26.0 W 20.0 L 49.5 H	66.0 W 51.0 L 125.0 H	250.0	115.0	8 #10 awg or 12 #12 awg	7.5"	19.0	50.0	23.0
783395	Caddy Mac #2	26.0 W 14.0 L 49.5 H	66.0 W 35.6 L 125.0 H	N/A	N/A	16 #10 awg or 24 #12 awg	7.5"	19.0	63.0	28.6

		Dimensions		Number of	Maximum Spool Diameter		Weight	
Part #	Description	inches	cm	Spools	Inches	cm	lb	kg
78349001	Handi Mac	12.5 W 22.5 L 10.0 H	31.8 W 57.2 L 25.4 H	4 7" x 10" or 8 7" x 5"	7.0"	17.8	7.5	3.4